
W5966 BLAZING STAR DRIVE, APPLETON, WI,
54915-7418
https://www.adashunjones.com

W5966 BLAZING
STAR Drive,
Appleton, WI,
54915-7418

$419,900

PERFECT LOCATION, HIGHLY Sought after Kimberly Schools & MOVE-IN READY – 4BD/2.5BA
Ranch BEAUTY w/VAULTED Ceilings throughout Bright, Sunny Living Room w/Gas FP,
SPACIOUS Kitchen w/Brkfst Bar, Cabinets Galore, APPL INCL & Dining Area overlooking
FANTASTIC Yard & Outdoor Living Space w/Fresh Patio! SUPERSIZED MB w/Full Bath
featuring NEW Tile Shower PLUS 2 ADDT larger...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2335 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1635

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 700

Tax Amount: 3900.56 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Blinds, Curtains, Window
Treatments, Swing Set, Sand Box, Four (4) Bar-Height
Patio Chairs

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Belongings, Yard Tool Rack in Garage;
Basketball Hoop is also included

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x12 Main

Bedroom 4 12x11 Lower

Family Room 16x13 Lower

Kitchen 14x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 20x14 Main

Dining Room 14x8 Main

Other Room 20x18 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Other,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


